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MIXED BLUES
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•	 Blues mixed with light brown  
and grey

•	 Light blue colour mix

•	 Seersucker fabric in check

•	 Checked blazer in light fabric

•	 Summer look with structured  
check

•	 The overshirt in casual fabric

SS25 
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•	 Shades of Terracotta

•	 Earth tones in structured fabric

•	 Beige and browns mixed with brown

•	 Casual look

•	 Checks in mix of red, blue and brown

•	 Casual elegance

•	 The summer linen look

EARTH TONES

SS25 
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10MONOCHROME
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•	 Greens mixed with browns and grey

•	 Monochrome look

•	 Light brown and beige mix

•	 Green checks with a hint of beige

•	 Soft herringbone in tone-on-tone structure

•	 The overshirt in utility fabric

•	 Loose fitted pants

•	 Structured fabric and mélange effect

MONOCHROME
SS25 
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SUNWILL HEAD OFFICE
Norgesvej 12, DK-6100 Haderslev

T +45 74223530 
F +45 74223539 

sunwill@f-engel.com
www.sunwill.eu 

DENMARK
Lars Furbo

+45 20751833
lfu@f-engel.com

Jesper Bach
+45 20751832

jba@f-engel.com

Tom Sandvei Larsen
+45 74223531
+45 20751831

tsl@f-engel.com

ICELAND
Heildverslun RÚN 

Sunna Bjarkadóttir
+35 4699 3819 
sunna@run.is 

FAROE ISLANDS
TCB 2000

Martin E Nielsen
+45 4017 8927

tcb@housemartin.dk

NORWAY
Askø & Bottegård AS 

Livar Askø   
+47 99483542  
livar@lyse.net

Erland Bottegård 
+47 9502 7844

erland@bottegaard.no

SWEDEN
IKA Agentur

Ivar Kristensen
+46 7365 40521

ikagentur@telia.com

NETHERLANDS
Knaap Agenturen BV

+31654650724
knaapagenturen@gmail.com

www.knaapagenturen.nl

BAYERN/ÖSTERRICH  
Modeagentur Klaus Reindl

+491714133657
reindl@fashioncenter.de

 
 

BADEN-WÜRTTEMBERG
Modeagentur Spohn

+491727308370
office@modeagentur-spohn.de

 
 

OST DEUTSCHLAND 
Regtrade AG

+4917634627236
Zoske@regtradeag.com

 
 

MITTE DEUTSCHLAND 
 Modeagentur Johannes Bayer

+491712308418  
eschborn@bayer-bendorf.de

 NORD DEUTSCHLAND
Textilagentur Engelmann

 +491782777887
engelmann-martina@t-online.de

 
IRELAND 

Lynch Agencies
Paul Lynch

+35 387 146 6528
paul@lynchagencies.com

ENGLAND 
Double H Agency

Marc Querol
+44 7539228041

marc@doublehagency.com

CANADA
Pihlainen Apparel Imports Inc

Rick Pihlainen
+1 905 515 1510

rpihlainen.pai@gmail.com

GREECE 
George Theodorou & Co O.E.

George Theodorou
+30 6944 581631
george@lexton.gr

I.M.C
Panos Ioannidis

+30 2310 535832
info@imc.net.gr


